
We hope these “tours” highlighting Heritage Days events by both theme and location will inspire  
you to plan your own Heritage Days Tour for the weekend of June 23 & 24! 
 
 
POOLESVILLE AREA 
 
St. Paul Community Church (Sat.) 
14730 Sugarland Lane, Poolesville 
 
Izaak Walton Conservation Farm (Sat. & Sun.) 
20601 Izaak Walton Way, Poolesville 
 
Poolesville Museum &  
ohn Poole House (Sat. & Sun.) 
19933 Fisher Avenue, Poolesville  
 
Warren Historic Site (Sat.) 
22625 Whites Ferry Road, Dickerson 

 
White’s Ferry (Sat. & Sun.) 
24801 Whites Ferry Road, Dickerson  
 
Lockhouse 25 at Edward’s Ferry (Sat.) 
15400 Edwards Ferry Road, Poolesville 
 
 
SANDY SPRING AREA 
 
Woodlawn Museum (Sat. & Sun.) 
16501 Norwood Road, Sandy Spring  
 
Sandy Spring Museum (Sat.) 
17901 Bentley Road, Sandy Spring  
 
Odd Fellows Lodge (Sat.) 
1308 Olney-Sandy Spring Road, Sandy Spring 
 
Sandy Spring Slave Museum (Sat. & Sun.) 
18524 Brooke Road, Sandy Spring  
 
Brookeville Academy (Sat. & Sun.) 
5 High Street, Brookeville  
 
Thomas Mill (Sat.) 
Market Street & Brighton Dam Road, Brookeville 
 
Oakley Cabin (Sat.) 
3610 Brookeville Road, Olney  
 
 
 

ALONG THE CANAL 
 
Glen Echo Park (Sat.) 
7300 MacArthur Blvd., Glen Echo 
 
Seneca Aqueduct & Riley’s Lockhouse (Sat. & Sun.) 
13025 Rileys Lock Road, Poolesville 
 
Seneca Schoolhouse Museum (Sat. & Sun.) 
16800 River Road, Poolesville 
 
Lockhouse 25 at Edward’s Ferry (Sat.) 
15400 Edwards Ferry Road, Poolesville 
 
White’s Ferry (Sat. & Sun.) 
24801 Whites Ferry Road, Dickerson 
 
  
TRANSPORTATION THEME 
 
Silver Spring B&O Railroad Station (Sun.) 
8100 Georgia Avenue, Silver Spring 
 
National Capital Trolley Museum (Sat. & Sun.) 
1313 Bonifant Road, Colesville 
 
Gaithersburg Community Museum (Sat. & Sun.) 
9 S. Summit Avenue, Gaithersburg 
 
Damascus Heritage Museum (Sat.) 
9701 Main Street, Damascus 
 
Seneca Aqueduct & Riley’s Lockhouse (Sat. & Sun.) 
13024 Rileys Lock Road, Poolesville  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
AGRICULTURE THEME 
 
Harper Cabin at Brookside Nature Center (Sat. & 
Sun.) 
1400 Glenallan Avenue, Wheaton 
 
Agriculture History Farm Park (Sat.) 
18400 Muncaster Road, Derwood 
 
King Barn Dairy MOOseum (Sat. & Sun.) 
18028 Central Park Circle, Boyds 
 
Button Farm Living History Center (Sat. & Sun.) 
16820 Black Rock Road, Germantown 
 
 
EDUCATION THEME 
 
Pleasant View Historic Site (Sat.) 
11810 Darnestown Road, Gaithersburg 
 
Seneca Schoolhouse (Sat. & Sun.) 
16800 River Road, Poolesville 
 
Warren Historic Site (Sat.) 
22625 Whites Ferry Road, Dickerson 
 
Boyds Negro School (Sat. & Sun.) 
19510 White Ground Road, Boyds 
 
Clarksburg 2-Room Schoolhouse (Sat.) 
13530 Redgrave Place, Clarksburg 
 
Brookeville Academy (Sat. & Sun.) 
5 High Street, Brookeville 
 
Smithville School (Sat.) 
811 E. Randolph Road, Silver Spring 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY THEME 
 
Boyds Negro School (Sat. & Sun.) 
19510 White Ground Road, Boyds 
 
Button Farm (Sat. & Sun.) 
16820 Black Rock Road, Germantown 
 
Harper Cabin at Brookside Nature Center (Sat. & 
Sun.) 
1400 Glenallan Avenue, Wheaton 
 
Sandy Spring Slave Museum (Sat. & Sun.) 
18524 Brooke Road, Sandy Spring 
 
Woodlawn Museum (Sat. & Sun.) 
16501 Norwood Road, Sandy Spring 
 
Oakley Cabin (Sat.) 
3610 Brookeville Road, Olney 
 
Odd Fellows Lodge (Sat.) 
1308 Olney-Sandy Spring Road, Sandy Spring 
 
Pleasant View (Sat.) 
11810 Darnestown Road, Gaithersburg 
 
Smithville School (Sat.) 
811 E. Randolph Road, Silver Spring 
 
St. Paul Community Church (Sat.) 
14730 Sugarland Lane, Poolesville 
 
Warren Historic Site (Sat.) 
22625 Whites Ferry Road, Dickerson 
 
Josiah Henson Park (Sun.) 
11420 Old Georgetown Road, N. Bethesda 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
GREAT OUTDOORS THEME 
 
Woodend Nature Sanctuary (Sun.) 
8940 Jones Mill Road, Chevy Chase 
 
Seneca Creek State Park,  
Grusendorf House (Sun.) 
11950 Clopper Road, Gaithersburg 
 
Izaak Walton Conservation Farm (Sat. & Sun.) 
20601 Izaak Walton Way, Poolesville 
 
C&O Canal Edward’s Ferry, Lockhouse 25 (Sat.) 
15400 Edwards Ferry Road, Poolesville 
 
 
ART THEME 
 
Sandy Spring Slave Museum (Sat. & Sun.) 
18524 Brooke Road, Sandy Spring 
 
Hyattstown Mill (Sat. & Sun.) 
14920 Hyattstown Mill Road, Clarksburg 
 
Glen Echo Park (Sat.) 
7300 MacArthur Blvd., Glen Echo 
 
Olney Theatre (Sat.) 
2001 Olney-Sandy Spring Road, Olney 
 
Sandy Spring Museum (Sun.) 
17901 Bentley Road, Sandy Spring 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MUSIC THEME 
 
Historic Germantown Bank  (Sat. & Sun.) 
19330 Mateny Hill Road, Germantown 
 
Sandy Spring Slave Museum (Sat. & Sun.) 
18524 Brooke Road, Sandy Spring 
 
Hyattstown Mill (Sat. & Sun.) 
14920 Hyattstown Mill Road, Clarksburg 
 
King Barn Dairy MOOseum (Sat. & Sun.) 
18028 Central Park Circle, Boyds 
 
Oakley Cabin (Sat.) 
3610 Brookeville Road, Olney 
 
Odd Fellows Lodge (Sat.) 
1308 Olney-Sandy Spring Road, Sandy Spring 
 
Pleasant View (Sat.) 
11810 Darnestown Road, Gaithersburg 
 
St. Paul Community Church (Sat.) 
14730 Sugarland Lane, Poolesville 
 
Clarksburg Schoolhouse (Sat.) 
13530 Redgrave Place, Clarksburg 
 
Glen Echo Park (Sat.) 
7300 MacArthur Blvd., Glen Echo 
 
Sandy Spring Museum (Sun.) 
17901 Bentley Road, Sandy Spring 
 
 
 


